
Name Time Day

Peter Farynyk 6:55 PM Monday, March 2

Peter Farynyk 6:55 PM Thursday, March 5

Travis Preslar 6:55 PM Monday, March 9

Desmond Davidson 6:55 PM Thursday, March 12

Joey Grimm 6:55 PM Monday, March 16

Eric Gabriel 6:55 PM Thursday, March 19

Tim Hathaway 6:55 PM Monday, March 23

Jason Campbell 6:55 PM Thursday, March 26

Dean McFadden 6:55 PM Monday, March 30

Kevin Holmes 6:55 PM Thursday, April 2

6:55 PM Monday, April 6

6:55 PM Thursday, April 9

6:55 PM Monday, April 20

6:55 PM Thursday, April 23
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